
NEW MATERIAL

Chiropractic Examining Board:	Pages 9 to 11, 15 to 16.
Credit Unions:	Table of contents, page 57 to 58.
Development:	Table of contents, pages 35 to 48-7, 135 to 138, 157 to 160.
Elections Board:	New Code.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-86</u> Page 113 to 114.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150</u> Table of contents, pages 11, 21, 23 to 24-6.
Insurance:	Pages 297 to 306-4, 319 to 321, 363 to 365, 387 to 390, 398-1 to 398-8.
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 117 to 120-2.
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 679 to 690-6.
Public Defender:	Table of contents, pages 13 to 16, 21.
Regulation & Licensing:	Pages 35 to 39, 45 to 48, 53 to 59, 71 to 72, 79 to 86-14.
Revenue:	Pages 151 to 152, 217 to 220.
Transportation (Dept.):	Pages 340-1 to 340-3.
Executive Orders:	Pages 17 to 23.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

*Document Sales and Distribution
P.O. Box 7840
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7840
(608) 266-3358*

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 2. Chir (Chiropractic Examining Board): Remove pages 9 to 11 and insert new pages 9 to 11.
Remove page 15 to 16 and insert new page 15 to 16.
- Volume 3. CU (Credit Unions): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new page 57 to 58 after page 56.
- Volume 3. DOD (Development): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 35 to 48-3 and insert new pages 35 to 48-7.
Insert new pages 135 to 138 after page 133.
Insert new pages 157 to 160 after page 156.
- Volume 3. EIBd (Elections Board): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-86
Remove page 113 to 114 and insert new *page 113 to 114.
(*printed to correct error in tables)
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove page 11 and insert new page 11.
Remove page 21 and insert new page 21.
Remove page 23 and insert new pages 23 to 24-6.
- Volume 11. Ins (Insurance): Remove pages 297 to 306 and insert new pages 297 to 306-4.
Remove pages 319 to 323 and insert new pages 319 to 321.
Remove pages 363 to 365 and insert new pages 363 to 365.
Remove pages 387 to 390 and insert new pages 387 to 390.
Remove pages 398-1 to 400-6 and insert new pages 398-1 to 398-8.
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 117 to 120 and insert new pages 117 to 120-2.
- Volume 14. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove pages 679 to 690-5 and insert new pages 679 to 690-6.
- Volume 19. SPD (Public Defender): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 13 to 16 and insert new pages 13 to 16.
Insert new page 21 after page 20.
- Volume 21. RL (Regulation & Licensing): Remove pages 35 to 39 and insert new pages 35 to 39.
Remove pages 45 to 48 and insert new pages 45 to 48.
Remove pages 53 to 59 and insert new pages 53 to 59.
Remove page 71 to 72 and insert new page 71 to 72.
Remove pages 79 to 86 and insert new pages 79 to 86-14.
- Volume 21. Tax (Revenue): Remove page 151 to 152 and insert new pages 151 to 152.
Remove pages 217 to 220 and insert new pages 217 to 220.
- Volume 22. Trans (Transportation, Dept.): Remove pages 340-1 to 340-3 and insert new pages 340-1 to 340-3.
- Volume 23. Executive Orders: Remove pages 17 to 20 and insert new pages 17 to 23.